
A B C D

Totale giornate 
lavorative

(A x B)

Arezzo 254 37 9398 118

Firenze 254 625 158750 2692

Grosseto 254 84 21336 249

Livorno 254 175 44450 894

Lucca 254 80 20320 279

Massa 254 60 15240 275

Pisa 254 72 18288 373

Siena 254 24 6096 84

Totali Toscana 2032 1157 293878 4964

TOTALI 2015

UFFICIO
Tasso di assenza 

annuale
Giornate 

lavorate effettive
Unità di 

personale
Giornate totali di 

assenza

1,26%

1,70%

1,17%

2,01%

1,37%

1,80%

2,04%

1,38%

1,69%
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